2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

All Beginners

Num Name Club/Team

0106 LaBossiere, Katrie Steinbach
0103 Brown, Acacia Steinbach
0113 Schofield, Alysha Selkirk
0105 Wiebe, Shayanne Steinbach
0132 Cox, Chayanne Neepawa
0109 Beauchemin, Brianne Steinbach
0101 Cahill, Kali Steinbach
0119 Stefanko, Aila Kips
0121 Huebert, Judith Kips
0104 Bergen, Dana Steinbach
0107 Turenne, Sydney Steinbach
0112 Couture, Chelsea Selkirk
0114 Grenier, Chloe Selkirk

0116 Henderson, Brooklyn Kips
0100 Janzen, Kerstin Steinbach
0108 Lanouette, Chloe Steinbach

0118 Bajno, Abigayle Kips

0111 Senchuk, Mya Selkirk
0129 Winters, Regan Neepawa
0102 Sonnichsen, Sierra Steinbach
0128 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa
0123 Hannibal, Rachel Gymcats

0117 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips

0125 Sahulka, Felicity Gymcats
0110 Palsson, Emily Selkirk
0124 Ogg, Rashae Gymcats
0131 Bjarnson, Sveinna Neepawa
0122 Burns, Vayah Gymcats

0120 Viallet, Arielle Kips
0126 Scott, Kaitlyn Gymcats
0127 Slack, Paige Gymcats
0130 Mitton, Anja Neepawa
Num Name Club/Team
0257 Price, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre
0251 Schmid, Olivia Steinbach

0255 DiNella, Aria Wpg. Gym. Centre

0256 Borgford, Harley Wpg. Gym. Centre
INT (2009)
Num Name Club/Team

0202 Baril, Demi
0201 Fenez, Brielle

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

0203 Hudon, Hailey
0200 Whatford, Isla
0204 Marykuca, Ella

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Steinbach
Wpg. Gym. Centre

December 17, 2 8:15:17 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.250 100G
9.400 100G
9.350 100G
9.350 100G
9.250 100G
9.000 100G
8.750100S
8.450100S
8.250100S
8.800100S
8.800100S
8.850100S
8.800100S
8.450100S
8.550 1005
8.000 1005
8.350 1005
8.350 1005
8.800 1005
8.800 1005
8.600 1005
8.200100S
8.400100S
8.650100S
8.200100S
8.600100S
8.600100S
8.550100S
7.850100B
8.700100S
8.550 1005
7.900100B

Vault
Score Place
8.450 1002
8.5001001
8.4001003
0.000 4

Vault
Score Place
8.8001001
8.750 1002
8.6501004T
8.6501004T
8.7001003

Ubars
Score Place
8.9251005
8.5251005
9.200 100G
9.225100G
8.650 1005
8.550 1005
8.625100S
8.725100S
8.725100S
8.750100S
8.875100S
8.250100S
8.650100S
8.800100S
8.650 1005
8.750 1005
8.500 1005
7.950100B
8.2251005
8.750 1005
7.975100B
7.850100B
7.600 95B
8.075100S
8.325100S
7.400100B
7.100100B
6.925100B
7.825100B
6.800 96B
7.700100B
6.650 100 B

Ubars
Score Place
7.200 1002
6.250 944
6.5001003
7.3001001

Ubars
Score Place
8.525 1002
8.1001003
7.4001004
8.700 1001
6.8251005

Beam
Score Place
9.250 100G
9.200 100G
8.6751008
8.4501008
9.175100G
9.225100G
9.375100G
8.9251008
8.900100S
8.7501008
8.675100S
8.7751008
8.525100S
8.700100S
8.600100S
8.850100S
8.4501008
8.600100S
8.2251008
8.100100S
8.6751008
8.600100S
8.650100S
7.975100B
8.500100S
8.300100S
8.5001008
8.2501008
7.775100B
7.750100B
6.850100B
7.150100B

Beam
Score Place
8.7251002
9.0001001
8.2001004
8.2501003

Beam
Score Place
8.6751003
8.9001002
9.2001001
7.6251005
8.5251004

Floor
Score Place
9.025 100G
9.075100G
8.9251005
9.000 100G
8.8751005
9.050 100G
8.700100S
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
8.675100S
8.575100S
9.000 100G
8.875100S
8.550100S
8.600 1005
8.600 1005
8.800 1005
9.175100G
8.8251005
8.200 1005
8.450 1005
8.900 1005
8.700100S
8.625100S
8.175 925
8.475100S
8.500 1005
8.175100S
8.275100S
8.275100S
8.3751005
8.000 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.4251001
7.550 963
7.875 962
6.900 9.04

Floor
Score Place
8.4751001
8.350 1002
8.2001003
7.8751005
8.075 944

All-Around
Score Place

36.450
36.200
36.150
36.025
35.950
35.825
35.450
35.200
35.075
34.975
34.925
34.875
34.850
34.500
34.400
34.200
34.100
34.075
34.075
33.850
33.700
33.550
33.350
33.325
33.200
32.775
32.700
31.900
31.725
31.525
31.475
29.700

All-Around
Score Place

32.800
31.300
30.975
22.450

All-Around
Score Place

34.475
34.100
33.450
32.850
32.125
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2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

INT (2008)

Num Name

0243
0246
0244
0218
0245
0219
0213
0237
0231
0212
0215
0233
0214

Peters, Leah
Fuchs, Janelle

Demkowsky, Danica

Whiteside, Paige
Chambers, Kennedy
LaForte, Annabella
Cabhill, Lexi

Trites, Madisen
Friesen, Carly
Krahn, Hailee
Chenier, Milania
Gulak, Kathryn
Sabourin, Kiara

INT (2007)

Num Name

0221
0225
0224
0207
0220
0222
0208
0210
0223
0206
0216
0238
0230
0236
0239
0209
0999
0235
0234

Vault
Club/Team  score Place
Springers  9.000 10.0 2
Springers  8.600 10.05
Springers  8.800 100 3T
Selkirk 8.8001003T
Springers  9.200 10.01
Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.450 1006
Steinbach  8.300 100 7T
Neepawa 8.200 1009
Panthers  8.300 100 7T
Steinbach  7.900 10.0 10T
Steinbach  7.900 10.0 10T
Gymcats 7.850 10012
Steinbach  7.800 10013

Vault
Club/Team score Place

De Dominicis, Emily Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.750 1007

Stutsky, Rebecca

Okhmatovski, Claire

Briol, Hannah

Kips 8.40010011T
Kips 9.0501002T
Eagles 9.0501002T

Matthewson, SavannaW/pg. Gym. Centre  8.850 10.0 6

Botelho, Kianna
Price, Zoe
Wilkinson, Tyra
Horodecki, Stella
Berry , Dustyn
Alder, Yael
Quesnel, Annalyn
Casar, Rozalia
Yakimishen, Lynden
Artyukh, Anastasiia
Thomas, Brooklyn
Neilson, Callie
Levandoski, Kenzie
Knutson, Ava

INT (2006) A

Num Name

0285
0272
0247
0278
0252
0254
0269
0280
0264
0284

Irwin, Ciara
Halbert, Makayla
Cox, Elizabeth
Turner, Sarah
Gagnon, Paris
Norman, Bella
Cole, Ella

Bogoslowski, Laramie

Parent, Drea

Prokopowich, Madison

Kips 8.7001008
Eagles 9.000 1004
Eagles 9.4001001

Kips 8.40010011T
Eagles 8.45010010

Steinbach  8.200 10.0 14
Neepawa 8.900 1005
Panthers 8.550 10.09
Gymcats 7.750 10016
Neepawa 8.300 10013

Eagles 8.000 10015
Panthers 6.200 10019
Gymcats 7.550 10017
Gymcats 7.050 10018

Vault
Club/Team score Place
Southport  8.950 1001
Panthers 8.800 10.0 2T
Eagles 8.8001002T
Panthers 8.25010.08
Steinbach  8.350 10.07
Selkirk 8.450 1005T
Panthers 8.450 10.05T
Gymcats 8.75010.04
Kips 8.00010.09
Gymcats 7.00010.010

December 17, 2 8:15:17 PM

Ubars
Score Place
9.1251002
9.3251001
8.5751007
8.8751003
8.700 1006
8.800 1005
8.8501004
8.5001008
8.17510010
8.00010011
8.4501009
7.57510012
0.000 13

Ubars
Score Place
9.2251002T
9.2251002T
8.900 1005
8.600 1007
9.3501001
8.4501008
7.675 9414
8.250 10010
9.200 1004
8.6501006
7.57510016
7.85010013
8.07510012
8.10010011
7.50010017
7.22510018
8.4001009
6.900 10019
7.62510015

Ubars
Score Place
9.4501001
8.8501004
9.000 1002
8.9001003
8.4751007
8.6251006
8.7251005
8.2251008T
8.2251008T
6.550 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.4501001
8.9251005
8.9751003T
8.8001006
8.4251008
9.050 1002
8.6751007
8.100 9411
8.15010010
8.9751003T
8.2001009
7.60010013
7.90010012

Beam
Score Place
9.200 1002
8.9751004
8.7251008
8.7501007
8.52510010
9.1751003
8.8501005T
7.85010019
8.15010016
8.8501005T
9.3501001
8.37510013
8.10010017
8.200 10015
8.45010011
8.30010014
8.6501009
8.40010012
8.02510018

Beam
Score Place
8.6501004T
8.9501001
8.6501004T
8.8251003
8.8501002
8.3751007
8.1251008
7.6501009
8.5251006
6.900 9410

Floor
Score Place
8.9251002
8.8251004
9.1751001
8.8001005
8.8751003
8.3751009
8.5751007
8.7251006
8.4501008
8.07510012
8.150 9411
8.050 10013
8.25010010

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1009T
9.025 1002
8.8251005
8.9501003
8.57510011
8.6251008
9.2501001
8.8501004
8.600 1009T
8.300 9616
8.550 10012
8.500 100 13T
8.7751006
8.650 1007
8.350 10015
8.500 100 13T
8.100 10017
8.000 10018
7.775 9619

Floor
Score Place
8.7751002
8.9751001
8.725 963
8.400 1007
8.4251006
8.3501008
8.4751005
8.650 1004
8.125 9410
8.300 1009

All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
35.675 2
35525 3
35275 4
35200 5
34675 6
34400 7
33525 8
33.075 9
32.950 10
32700 11
31.075 12
23.950 13
All-Around
Score Place
35775 1
35.625 2
35,500 3
35350 4
35300 5
34950 6
34775 7
34350 8T
34350 8T
34250 10
33.675 11
33.625 12
33.500 13
32.700 14
32.600 15
32.025 16
31.350 17
30.850 18
30475 19
All-Around
Score Place
35825 1
35575 2
35.175 3
34375 4
34100 5
33.800 6
33.775 7
33.275 8
32875 9
28.750 10
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2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

INT (2006) B

Num Name

0258 Burke, Taryn
0267 Abengoza, Jamie
0260 Samson, Kennedy
0263 Otkalyuk, Mia
0274 Nelson, Nicole
0261 Lezzi, Maiya
0259 Hiraoka, Lily
0277 Tosh, Mia

0281 Foster, Karly
0282 Kaminski, Sophie

INT (2005)

Num Name

0211 Duncalfe, Sawyer
0226 Huebert, Lea
0217 Green, Anne
0227 Polonuk, Jessica
0228 Wexler, Brianna
0241 Kaspick, Hanna
0240 Kidd, Jordann

Vault
Club/Team  score Place
Whpg. Gym. Centre  8.900 1003
Panthers 9.20010.01
Kips 8.80010.04
Kips 8.3001007
Panthers 9.050 10.0 2
Kips 8.1501008
Kips 8.4001005
Panthers 8.350 10.06
Gymcats 8.100 1009
Gymcats 7.45010010

Vault
Club/Team  score Place
Eagles 9.3501001
Kips 9.2501002
Selkirk 8.8001004T
Kips 8.80010.04T
Kips 8.7501006
Neepawa 8.300 1007
Neepawa 8.900 1003

INT (2001-2004)

Num Name

0249 Frederickson, Jessica
0276 Pilat, Arianna
0279 Velasco, Mariah
0248 Blair, Hailey
0268 Beaudin, Erika
0271 Frenz, Danielle
0265 Imhoff, Haley
0266 Spence, Ella
0273 Lepage, Melodie
0253 Robak, Martina
0286 Knoll, Seleena

Vault
Club/Team score Place
Eagles 9.30010.02
Panthers 8.750 10.05T
Panthers 9.000 10.03
Eagles 9.60010.01
Panthers 8.750 10.05T
Panthers 8.800 10.04
Kips 8.30010.09
Kips 8.25010010
Panthers 8.65010.07
Selkirk 8.3501008
Neepawa 8.10010011

0270 Derkach, Katie Panthers 0.000 12
ADV (2007/2008/2009) A
( ) Vault

Num Name Club/Team score Place
0331 Hiraoka, Julia Springers  9.15010.01
0327 Parnell, Neveah Springers  8.45010.05
0333 Courchaine, Tyesha Springers  7.800 10.08
0318 Olatundun, Migaela Panthers 9.000 10.0 2
0300 Creaser, Kyra Eagles 8.8001003
0328 Clegg, Dannan Springers  7.850 10.07
0312 Whitfield, Shana Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.750 10.04
0303 Reimer, Aubrey Steinbach  7.75010.09
0330 Aminot, Isabelle Springers  8.07510.06
0310 Borgford, Peyton Wpg. Gym. Centre  0.000 10

December 17, 2 8:15:17 PM

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.400 1006
8.7751002
8.5501004T
7.6251008
8.6251003
8.5501004T
8.3001007
7.3001009
6.82510010

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501001
8.600 1002
8.3501003
8.025 1006
8.1751004
8.050 1005
6.8251007

Ubars
Score Place
8.8001003
8.9751001
8.7751004
8.000 1009
8.850 1002
7.900 10010
8.3251007
8.7251005
8.4251006
8.0751008
7.52510011
0.000 12

Ubars
Score Place
9.0501001
8.700 1002
8.4751003
8.150 965
7.500 968
7.325 969
7.950 966
7.750 967
6.000 9610
8.200 964

Beam
Score Place
8.9251003T
9.1251001
8.700 1007
8.9251003T
8.900 1005
9.000 1002
8.4501008
8.8251006
7.3751009
6.800 10010

Beam
Score Place
8.8751003
8.850 1004
9.3251001
9.0751002
8.700 1007
8.7751005
8.7251006

Beam
Score Place
8.5001008
8.8751004
8.7001006
9.0501002
8.7751005
9.1751001
8.650 1007
8.4751009
8.32510011
8.37510010
9.0251003
0.000 12

Beam
Score Place
9.1501001T
8.9501003
9.1501001T
8.9001004
7.6501008
8.5251006
7.400 949
7.15010010
7.800 1007
8.7251005

Floor
Score Place
8.7501003T
8.7501003T
8.8751002
8.9251001
8.5751005
8.350 967
8.4751006
8.2251008
7.525 9610
7.6001009

Floor
Score Place
9.0251001
8.7251004
8.8001003
8.8251002
8.6251005
8.350 1007
8.550 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.6501003
8.6251004
8.550 1006
8.325 9.69T
8.600 1005
8.3251009T
8.7001001T
8.4501007
8.3251009T
8.7001001T
8.4001008
0.000 12

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1005
8.9251002
9.5001001
8.200 1007
8.7501003
8.500 1006
8.0001008
7.9751009
8.700 1004
6.775 8810

All-Around
Score Place
35575 1
35475 2
35.150 3
34700 4
34150 5
34125 6
33875 7
33.700 8
30.300 9
28.675 10
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
35425 2
35.275 3
34725 4
34250 5
33475 6
33.000 7
All-Around
Score Place
35250 1
35.225 2
35.025 3
34975 4T
34975 4T
34200 6
33975 7
33.900 8
33.725 9
33.500 10
33.050 11
0.000 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35.025 2
34925 3
34250 4
32700 5
32200 6
32100 7
30.625 8
30575 9
23.700 10
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2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

ADV (2007/2008/2009) B

Num Name

0326 Muth, Ella

0301 Vallecillo, Bridget
0332 VanNorman, Brisa
0305 Desrochers, Paige
0325 Kreklewetz, Kate
0322 Driedger, Sydnie
0329 Ben, Rachel

0311 Brignell, Zayva
0314 Dolor, Trianne
0320 Abraham, Audriana

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Vault
Score Place
Springers  8.600 100 2T

Eagles 8.9751001
Springers  8.550 10.04T
Steinbach 8.45010.06
Springers  8.550 10.04T
Southport  8.600 100 2T
Springers  6.425 10010
7.1501009

Kips 7.8501008
Gymcats 8.050 1007

ADV (2006

( ) Vault
Num Name Club/Team score Place
0319 Stockburn, Lexis Panthers 9.4251001
0309 Penner, Rebecca Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.150 1009
0315 Klos, Amy Kips 8.7501003
0304 Koeuth, Khearra Steinbach  8.600 10.04T

0334 Vigfusson, Hannah
0302 Lasuik, Tyra
0317 Young, Avery
0307 Douglas, Lily
0306 Trudeau, Rebecca
0316 Oddy, Karys
0324 Walker, Bree
0321 Evans, Amanda

Springers  8.100 10.0 10
Eagles 9.200 1002
Kips 8.20010.08
Selkirk 8.3001007
Selkirk 8.600 1004T
Kips 6.30010012
Neepawa 8.600 1004T
Gymcats 8.000 10011

0308 Krahn, Keira Wpg. Gym. Centre  5.25010.013
ADV (2005)

Vault
Num Name Club/Team gcore Place

0371 Wuerch, Ellee
0348 Friesen, Azsa
0356 Champagne, Alyssa
0347 Loschiavo, Alexa
0361 Sousa, Faith

0349 German, Makenna
0342 Chomski, Emily
0344 Nemeth, Sydney
0372 Cook, Brooklyn
0335 Sneeshy, Abigale
0341 Letain, Saskia
0350 Paskaruk, Jewel
0323 Thompson, Jewel
0357 Lage, Kaitlyn
0368 Zamonsky, Ezra
0363 Gulak, Lanelle
0359 Mushagalusa, Jennifer

December 17, 2 8:15:17 PM

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Springers  8.900 10.06
Kips 9.10010.03
Panthers  9.250 1002
9.3001001
Panthers  8.950 10.04T
Kips 8.65010.07T
8.95010.04T
8.6501007T
Springers  8.55010.09
Eagles 8.000 10015
8.30010011
Kips 7.85010016
Southport  8.450 10010
Panthers  8.200 100 12T
Gymcats 8.200 100 12T
Gymcats 8.200 100 12T
Panthers  7.800 0017

Ubars
Score Place
8.000 964
8.5251001
8.325 963
7.650 967
7.250 968
7.700 966
7.800 965
8.4251002
7.100 969
4.225 8810

Ubars
Score Place
8.1001003
8.000 964
8.4501001
8.275 962
7.750 966
6.700 9611
7.900 1005
7.075 968
6.950 9610
7.000 969
7.300 967
6.025 9613
6.300 9212

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.650 1002
8.075 965
8.000 967
8.150 964
7.825 969
7.9251008
7.725 9610
7.325 9612
8.050 966
8.5001003
6.800 9214
6.275 9215
6.900 9613
7.50010011
5.675 9016
5.250 8417

Beam
Score Place
8.9251001
7.875 969
8.050 1007
8.5251003
8.2251006
7.9001008
8.9001002
8.3501004
8.3001005
6.075 8810

Beam
Score Place
8.2251007
9.4001001
8.3251006
8.600 1002
8.5751003
7.700 949
7.45010011
8.4751004
7.55010010
8.2001008
6.625 9412
6.350 8813
8.4001005

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1003T
8.12510011
9.1001001
8.600 1003T
8.500 1005
8.4001009
8.6251002
8.10010012
8.4501007
8.05010013
8.4751006
8.4251008
7.700 9216
7.85010015
7.62510017
8.17510010
7.95010014

Floor
Score Place
9.000 1002
8.800 1005
8.9751003
8.7251006
8.950 1004
8.550 1007
9.4001001
8.4501008
8.4251009
7.000 9610

Floor
Score Place
8.7501003
8.900 1002
8.3251007
8.2751008
8.9751001
8.6251004
8.350 1006
8.000 1009
8.4501005
7.95010010
6.900 8813
7.22510011
7.150 8812

Floor
Score Place
8.8251004
9.200 1002
8.250 1009
8.6751007
8.9751003
9.3751001
8.000 10012
8.7501005
8.700 1006
8.5251008
7.000 8816T
8.05010011
8.22510010
7.500 8814
7.000 100 16T
7.175 9615
7.575 8813

All-Around
Score Place
34525 1
34175 2
33.900 3
33350 4
32975 5
32750 6
32525 7
32375 8
31675 9
25350 10
All-Around
Score Place
34500 1
34450 2
33.850 3
33.750 4
33400 5
32225 6
31.900 7
31.850 8
31550 9
29450 10
29425 11
27.600 12
27.100 13
All-Around
Score Place
35125 1
35.075 2
34675 3
34575 4T
34575 4T
34250 6
33.500 7
33.225 8
33.025 9
32.625 10
32275 11
31125 12
30.650 13
30450 14
30.325 15
29.225 16
28,575 17
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2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

ADV (2004)

Num Name Club/Team
0336 Barcellona, Tessa Eagles
0339 Duschinger, Lolita Selkirk
0345 Maksimovich, HannahWpg. Gym. Centre
0351 Penner, Holly Kips
0340 Krahn, Cadence Wpg. Gym. Centre
0343 Moravcik, June Wpg. Gym. Centre
0346 Balharry, Ariana Wpg. Gym. Centre
0358 Leslie, Justine Panthers
0365 Tokar, Olivia Gymcats
0355 Eunice Alminana, Franchesca  Panthers
0337 Decru, Ainsley Steinbach
0369 Perron, Alaina Southport
0366 Vaters, Kristen Gymcats
0362 Delaurier, Tyra-Jane Gymcats
ADV (2001/2002/2003)
Num Name Club/Team
0360 Oshorn, Haley Panthers
0354 Friesen, Nicole Kips
0353 Mousseau, Maya Kips
0370 Kennedy, Alexis Southport
0352 Reimer, Hannah Kips
0338 Berard, Kitra Steinbach
0367 Kuzyk, Chloe Gymcats
0364 Kostur, Kaylene Gymcats

PRE-PRQOV (2007/2008)

Num Name

Club/Team

0428 Gillson, Piper Panthers
0415 Faria, Isabella Wpg. Gym. Centre
0431 Lage, Jillian Panthers
0410 Parrish, Raeah Steinbach
0438 Lusk, Kaitlyn Springers
0414 Carey, Kennedy Selkirk

PRE-PROV (2006)

Num Name Club/Team
0420 Niemi, Hannah Kips
0412 Babbage, Anabelle Steinbach
0442 Trozzo, Chiara Springers
0440 Reynolds, Brynn Springers
0432 Laninga, Soleil Panthers
0441 Siemens, Allie Springers
0411 Decru, Eryn Steinbach
0406 Neufeld, Grace Eagles
0439 Kaegi, Mya Springers
0429 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers
0418 Balcaen, Eliana Wpg. Gym. Centre
0421 Shykoluk, Shianne Kips

December 17, 2 8:15:17 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.4501001
9.200 1002
9.1001003
9.000 1004
8.600 1007
8.30010010
8.4001009
7.900 10014
8.5501008
8.950 1005
8.15010011T
8.050 10013
8.15010011T
8.800 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.0501001
8.650 1002
7.6501007
8.2501004
6.6501008
7.7501005
8.3501003
7.700 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.8501003
9.2501001
9.150 1002
7.5501005
8.5501004
6.300 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.6251001
8.7501003T
8.100 10010
8.5501007
8.6501006
7.45010012
8.7501003T
8.4001009
8.05010011
8.700 1005
8.800 1002
8.5001008

Ubars
Score Place
8.8751001
8.500 963
8.650 9.62
8.400 964
7.950 968
8.350 965
7.175 9010
8.100 967
7.625 929
6.925 9011
8.1751006
6.600 9.012T
6.100 9014
6.600 8812T

Ubars
Score Place
8.3751001
7.550 963
7.250 964
6.775 966
8.275 962
6.975 945
4,900 867
4.150 868

Ubars
Score Place
9.2501001
8.050 942
7.000 944
7.700 943
6.825 9.06
6.950 885

Ubars
Score Place
8.025 949T
8.600 1006
8.700 1004T
7.975 9411
8.700 1004T
8.8001003
8.200 948
8.0251009T
8.9251001T
8.300 947
8.9251001T
7.950 9412

Beam
Score Place
9.0751003
8.0001006T
7.650 9411
7.7501009
8.7251004
9.2001001
9.1251002
7.9751008
7.525 9612
8.0001006T
8.3501005
7.72510010
7.35010013
6.55010014

Beam
Score Place
7.9751004
8.600 1002
8.8001001
7.575 946
7.9251005
8.0501003
7.050 947
5.950 888

Beam
Score Place
9.0001001
8.0501003
8.300 1002
7.9251004
6.800 1006
7.2501005

Beam
Score Place
8.8001005
8.8501004
9.1001001
9.0001003
8.4751008
9.0251002
8.5751007
8.7751006
7.92510011
8.3001009
7.57510012
7.97510010

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1004
9.2501001
8.9501003
9.100 1002
8.750 1006
8.02510012
8.5001008
8.6251007
8.7751005
8.15010011
6.900 8814
8.4751009
8.20010010
7.750 9613

Floor
Score Place
8.5251002T
8.500 1004
8.6501001
8.5251002T
8.1501005
7.125 888
7.7751006
7.350 887

Floor
Score Place
8.100 965
8.8751001
8.250 1004
8.025 926
8.4751002
8.4501003

Floor
Score Place
9.050 1002
8.7251006T
8.8251004T
9.1001001
8.4501009
8.7251006T
8.37510011
8.6751008
8.900 1003
8.40010010
8.12510012
8.8251004T

All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
34950 2
34350 3
34250 4
34.025 5
33875 6
33.200 7
32.600 8
32475 9
32.025 10
31575 11
30.850 12
29.800 13
29.700 14
All-Around
Score Place
33.925 1
33.300 2
32350 3
31125 4
31.000 5
29.900 6
28.075 7
25.150 8
All-Around
Score Place
35200 1
34225 2
32700 3
31.200 4
30.650 5
28.950 6
All-Around
Score Place
35,500 1
34925 2
34725 3
34625 4
34275 5
34.000 6
33.900 7
33875 8
33.800 9
33.700 10
33425 11
33.250 12
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2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

PRE-PROV (2005)

Num Name Club/Team

0417 Adamo, Ella Wpg. Gym. Centre
0422 Huminuk, Kaylee Kips
0416 Cameron, Mackenna Wpg. Gym. Centre
0408 Hildebrand, Annika Eagles
0445 Uminga, Jaimee Springers
0409 Lemoine-Chaput, Haylee Eagles
0407 Bergman, Masyn Eagles
0443 Towle, Kaitlyn Springers
0444 MacRae, Kayley Springers
0437 Armstrong, Jayden Neepawa
PRE-PROV (2004)

Num Name Club/Team
0404 Dieye, Awa Wpg. Gym. Centre
0403 Gordon Pagard, VictoNdpg. Gym. Centre
0401 Collens, Selina Eagles
0400 Abel, Georgia Eagles
0405 Frieson, Mia Kips

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1002
9.1501003
8.750 1005
9.3501001
8.1501008
9.000 1004
8.550 1006
8.200 1007
8.050 10010
8.1001009

Vault
Score Place
8.450 1002
8.3501003
8.500 1001
8.300 1004
8.050 1005

PRE-PROV (2001/2002/2003)

Num Name Club/Team
0419 Reid-Whyte, McKinleWWpg. Gym. Centre
0424 Salvaggio, Rhea Kips
0446 Derksen, Helene Springers
0423 Edgeworth, Shay Kips
0434 Steinberger, Kaitlyn Panthers
0436 Grashy, Brady Gymcats
0433 Loeppky, Emma Panthers
0430 Hughes, Emma Panthers
0435 Moggey, Kate Southport
0413 Kazuk, Carly Selkirk
0426 Elson, Madelyne Panthers
0427 Gerbrandt, Megan Panthers
0425 Hofer, Aliya Kips
JO 5 (2006/2007)

Num Name Club/Team
0507 Nishikiori, Anju Springers
0506 Bristow, Sofia Springers
0504 Roy, Michelia Springers
0501 Chisick , Lily Crescentwood
0505 Hayward, Ariana Springers
JO 5 (2001/2005)

Num Name Club/Team
0500 Crocker, Juliana Eagles
0509 Hiraoka, Sara Springers
0508 Christopher, Lucy Springers
0502 Mclntyre , Tegan Crescentwood

December 17, 2 8:15:18 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.1751005
9.5501001
8.500 1008T
9.3501004
8.550 1006
7.800 10013
9.500 1002
8.35010010
8.25010011
9.4251003
8.200 10012
8.5001008T
8.5251007

Vault
Score Place
9.3001001
9.200 1002
9.100 1003T
9.100 1003T
9.000 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.1001003
9.200 1002
8.900 1004
9.5001001

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
8.4501004
8.6001003
8.200 945
8.8751001
7.700 949
7.925 947
8.125 946
7.825 948
4.450 7810

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501001
7.850 942
7.400 943T
6.550 885
7.400 943T

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1005
8.175 946T
8.6751004
7.700 9410
8.7001003
8.800 1002
7.8751008
8.900 1001
7.750 949
7.500 9411
8.175 946T
7.400 9412
6.025 8813

Ubars
Score Place
8.7501003
9.0001001T
9.0001001T
7.1501004
7.0751005

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751002
8.7501001
8.1501003
6.7501004

Beam
Score Place
9.350 1002
9.3751001
9.3251003
8.9251006
8.5751008
8.4251009
9.0751004
8.7751007
8.9751005
7.32510010

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1003T
8.7751002
8.600 1003T
8.9251001
8.0001005

Beam
Score Place
9.0501001
8.3751007
8.8751002
8.7001003
8.4501005T
8.6001004
8.3501008T
7.45010013
8.4501005T
8.000 10012
8.10010011
8.3501008T
8.27510010

Beam
Score Place
8.550 983
9.1001001
8.425 984
9.0501002
8.275 985

Beam
Score Place
8.600 100 2T
8.350 984
8.600 982T
8.8001001

Floor
Score Place
9.1251001
8.600 1006
8.750 1004
8.5751007
8.7751003
8.9251002
8.4501008
8.700 1005
8.2751009
7.72510010

Floor
Score Place
8.3501003
8.800 1001
8.650 1002
8.1751005
8.300 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.4751007
8.8001001T
8.5251005T
8.5251005T
8.3751009
8.5501004
7.700 10013
8.5751003
8.8001001T
8.15010011
8.32510010
8.4251008
8.07510012

Floor
Score Place
8.5001001
7.7751005
8.2251003
8.3251002
7.900 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.7501001
8.3251003
8.450 1002
8.200 1004

All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35575 2
35425 3
35.050 4
34375 5
34.050 6
34.000 7
33.800 8
33.125 9
27.600 10
All-Around
Score Place
34.050 1
33.775 2
33.150 3
31.950 4
31750 5
All-Around
Score Place
35300 1
34900 2
34575 3
34275 4
34075 5
33.750 6
33425 7
33.275 8
33.250 9
33.075 10
32.800 11
32675 12
30.900 13
All-Around
Score Place
35.100 1
35.075 2
34750 3
33.625 4
32250 5
All-Around
Score Place
35125 1
34625 2
34100 3
33.250 4
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2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

JO 6 (2007)

Num Name

0635
0632
0634
0629
0630
0631
0633

Teixeira, Naomi
Sossai, Daniella
Jekat, Sophia
Heppner, Asha
Panchoo, Katelyn
Brana, Mayumi
Athitang, Tea

Club/Team

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Steinbach

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Vault
Score Place
9.3001001
9.100 100 2T
9.100 100 2T
8.900 1005
7.900 1006
9.000 1004
0.000 7

JO 6 (2005/2006/2008/2009)

Num Name

0600
0601
0612
0611
0616
0613
0615
0610
0614
0606

Bridgman, Taylor
Wiseman, Kyla
Howe, Alyssa
Martinez, Vanessa
Lysak, Jessi
Sippel, Taiya
Normand, Rylee
Sivilay, Olivia
Sass, Maggie
Wolfe, Corydon

Club/Team

Eagles

Eagles

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre

JO 6 (2003/2004)

Num Name Club/Team
0607 Luik, Elise Wpg. Gym. Centre
0622 Ratana, Safiya Springers
0602 Jones, Natasha Eagles
0621 Alemaio, Miriam Panthers
0625 Mack, Sarah Springers
0608 Mitchell-Lawson, Abidafbg. Gym. Centre
0617 Khodayary, Mana Panthers
0623 Jackson, Brianna Springers
0619 Kelm, Paige Panthers
0618 Fiske, Dylan Panthers
0624 Boyd, Sydney Springers
JO 6 (2001/2002)

Num Name Club/Team
0628 Turner, Hayley Springers
0605 Blanchette, Hope Wpg. Gym. Centre
0627 Guay, Kaylen Springers
0626 Aminot, Janelle Springers
0620 Stolwyk, Destini Panthers
0609 Barrett, Jordynn Wpg. Gym. Centre
0503 Alexiuk, Eve Crescentwood
0604 Philippot, Jacelyn Steinbach
JO 7 (2006/2007)

Num Name Club/Team
0708 Girardin, Joceline Panthers

0706
0707

0701 Naghibzadeh, Donya

Lippens, Mckenna
Martin, Kara

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Steinbach

December 17, 2 8:15:18 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.600 1001
9.300 100 2T
9.100 1005T
9.200 1004
8.7001008T
9.3001002T
8.900 1007
9.100 1005T
7.700 10010
8.7001008T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1006
9.7001001T
9.500 1005
9.200 1007
9.7001001T
8.7001009T
9.600 1003T
9.600 1003T
8.600 10011
9.0001008
8.7001009T

Vault
Score Place
9.5001003
9.6001001T
9.100 1005
9.6001001T
9.200 1004
9.000 1006
8.500 1007
8.2001008

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1002
9.2001003
9.400 1001
9.100 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.3001001
9.0001003
7.650 926
8.050 995
8.900 1004
7.425 927
9.100 1002

Ubars
Score Place
9.1001001
9.000 1002
8.8751003
8.800 1004
8.7751005
7.80010010
8.600 1006T
8.600 1006T
8.600 1006T
8.075 919

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.7001003
8.9501001
8.6501004
8.250 1006T
7.800 958T
7.350 9511
8.250 1006T
8.500 1005
7.65010010
7.8001008T

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 1002
8.900 1004
9.3751001
8.9501003
7.5251007
8.550 1005
8.300 1006
6.600 878

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.8501001
7.650 953T
7.650 953T

Beam
Score Place
9.2751001
8.3501004
8.600 100 2T
8.1251007
8.3001005
8.2001006
8.600 100 2T

Beam
Score Place
9.3001002
9.3251001
9.0251003
8.500 1007
8.7501004
8.6501006
8.32510010
8.3751009
8.7001005
8.4001008

Beam
Score Place
9.500 1002
9.2751004
9.1251005
9.4001003
8.9751009
9.5751001
9.0251006
8.57510010
9.0001007T
9.0001007T
8.42510011

Beam
Score Place
8.9001004T
9.3251001
9.1251003
7.9001008
9.2001002
8.7251006
8.9001004T
8.400 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.9001001
8.5501002
8.4001003
8.1751004

Floor
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.7251004
9.100 1002
8.9751003
8.3251007
8.500 1006
8.5501005

Floor
Score Place
8.9501003
8.9251004
8.8751005
9.025 1002
8.800 100 7T
9.1251001
8.800 100 7T
8.40010010
8.8251006
8.6001009

Floor
Score Place
9.1751003
9.0501005
8.9251007T
9.025 1006
8.7251009
9.250 1002
9.150 1004
8.700 100 10T
8.9251007T
9.2751001
8.700 100 10T

Floor
Score Place
9.3251001
9.000 1005
9.100 1004
9.2001003
9.250 1002
8.6501007
8.7751006
7.925 928

Floor
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.200 1004
8.5001003
8.6751002

All-Around
Score Place
37375 1
35.175 2
34450 3
34.050 4
33425 5
33125 6
26.250 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.950 1
36.550 2
35875 3
35525 4
35.025 5
34875 6
34625 7
34475 8
33825 9
33.775 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
36.725 2
36.500 3
36.275 4
35.650 5
35325 6
35.125 7T
35.125 7T
35.025 9
34.925 10
33.625 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.875 1
36.825 2
36.700 3
35.650 4
35175 5
34925 6
34475 7
31125 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
34800 2
33.950 3
33.600 4

Page 7 of 8



2017 Winnipeg Gym. Centre Winter Warmup

JO 7 (2001/2003/2004)

Num Name Club/Team

0710 Schaefer, Piper Panthers
0705 Leslie-Toogood, Manhatf Gym. Centre
0702 Dutka, Emma Steinbach
0703 Little, Amelia Steinbach
JO 8 (2002-2005)

Num Name Club/Team
0803 Desjarlais, Lexie Panthers
0801 Nabulizi, Asi Steinbach
0800 Novotny, Willow Steinbach
0805 Therrien, Cassidy Panthers
0802 Buxton, Zoe Panthers

0998 Alexander, MackenzieWpg. Gym. Centre

JO 9 (2004/2005)

Num Name Club/Team

0905 Forster, Reese Steinbach
0900 Nylen, Brooklyn Eagles
0906 Heppner, Kezia Steinbach
0904 Oikonen, Ella Steinbach
0907 Cao, Angela Steinbach
Num Name Club/Team
0902 Bradshaw, Brook Eagles
0903 Goodon, Taylor Eagles

December 17, 2 8:15:18 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 100 2T
9.100 100 2T
9.2001001
8.700 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1002
8.900 983
9.100 981
7.900 9.06
8.500 984
8.300 985

Vault
Score Place
8.900 962T
8.900 972T
8.800 974T
9.000 971
8.800 9.74T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 971
8.200 9.62

Ubars
Score Place
7.600 954
8.7501001
7.850 952
7.625 953

Ubars
Score Place
8.1001001
7.6001003T
7.650 1002
7.6001003T
6.800 925
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
7.200 974
7.350 973
7.900 971
6.150 925
7.700 972

Ubars
Score Place
8.100 972
8.300 991

Beam
Score Place
8.300 1002
8.275 953
8.8501001
8.050 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.4001004
8.450 953
8.1001005
8.600 1002
7.800 956
8.9501001

Beam
Score Place
8.250 972
7.950 933
6.550 865
8.300 991
6.950 974

Beam
Score Place
8.1501002
8.300 981

Floor
Score Place
9.2751001
8.075 954
8.150 953
8.500 972

Floor
Score Place
8.8251001
8.1501005
7.9751006
8.5501003
8.4501004
8.7251002

Floor
Score Place
8.250 971
8.200 982
8.050 973
7.825 944
7.725 975

Floor
Score Place
8.450 971
8.100 972

All-Around
Score Place
34275 1
34200 2
34.050 3
32875 4
All-Around
Score Place
34325 1
33.100 2
32825 3
32.650 4
31550 5
25975 6
All-Around
Score Place
32600 1
32400 2
31.300 3
31275 4
31175 5
All-Around
Score Place
33500 1
32900 2
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